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所属  １  区  ２  区  ３  区  ４  区  ５  区  ６  区 トータル
監督 3.32km 学年 順位 2.92km 学年 順位 2.92km 学年 順位 2.92km 学年 順位 2.92km 学年 順位 2.92km 学年 順位 17.92km

富岡西A 選手氏名 萩原　　槙 2 小板橋龍正 3 587 野口雅由　 3 583 勅使河原康成 3 580 酒巻映汰　 2 587 櫻澤巧真　 3 595 3606

通過時間 0ﾟ11'14''  674 3  0ﾟ21'01''  1261 3  0ﾟ30'44''  1844 2  0ﾟ40'24''  2424 2  0ﾟ50'11''  3011 1  1ﾟ00'06''  3606 1  1ﾟ00'06''  
佐俣樹範　齋藤大輔 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'14'' ] [ 3 ] [ 0ﾟ09'47'' ] [ 2 ] [ 0ﾟ09'43'' ] [ 1 ] [ 0ﾟ09'40'' ] [ 1 ] [ 0ﾟ09'47'' ] [ 1 ] [ 0ﾟ09'55'' ] [ 1 ]

富岡西B 選手氏名 大小原健留 2 内山喜宝　 1 607 大手陽介　 2 604 強矢凱斗　 2 626 勅使河原由貴 1 624 神部凌大　 3 629 3797

通過時間 0ﾟ11'47''  707 10  0ﾟ21'54''  1314 6  0ﾟ31'58''  1918 4  0ﾟ42'24''  2544 4  0ﾟ52'48''  3168 4  1ﾟ03'17''  3797 4  1ﾟ03'17''  
佐俣樹範・齋藤大輔 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'47'' ] [ 10 ] [ 0ﾟ10'07'' ] [ 7 ] [ 0ﾟ10'04'' ] [ 3 ] [ 0ﾟ10'26'' ] [ 3 ] [ 0ﾟ10'24'' ] [ 4 ] [ 0ﾟ10'29'' ] [ 5 ]

富岡東A 選手氏名 浅尾優輝　 3 大塚叶登　 2 595 佐藤理夢人 3 630 古舘　陸　 3 627 中村皆斗　 3 622 植村勇太　 2 600 3732

通過時間 0ﾟ10'58''  658 2  0ﾟ20'53''  1253 2  0ﾟ31'23''  1883 3  0ﾟ41'50''  2510 3  0ﾟ52'12''  3132 3  1ﾟ02'12''  3732 3  1ﾟ02'12''  
周防　幸子 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ10'58'' ] [ 2 ] [ 0ﾟ09'55'' ] [ 3 ] [ 0ﾟ10'30'' ] [ 7 ] [ 0ﾟ10'27'' ] [ 4 ] [ 0ﾟ10'22'' ] [ 3 ] [ 0ﾟ10'00'' ] [ 2 ]

富岡東B 選手氏名 矢島拓弥　 2 髙橋　歩夢 3 596 石塚弘貴　 3 629 新井陽介　 2 670 田中蒼大　 1 640 神戸俊輔　 2 606 3879

通過時間 0ﾟ12'18''  738 14  0ﾟ22'14''  1334 8  0ﾟ32'43''  1963 8  0ﾟ43'53''  2633 9  0ﾟ54'33''  3273 8  1ﾟ04'39''  3879 7  1ﾟ04'39''  
周防　幸子 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ12'18'' ] [ 14 ] [ 0ﾟ09'56'' ] [ 4 ] [ 0ﾟ10'29'' ] [ 5 ] [ 0ﾟ11'10'' ] [ 11 ] [ 0ﾟ10'40'' ] [ 7 ] [ 0ﾟ10'06'' ] [ 3 ]

富岡南A 選手氏名 熊谷 航矢 2 齋藤 羅衣耶 3 632 山田 晴斗 3 634 岡野 大　 2 634 髙橋 裕之介 3 654 根本 陽哉 3 655 3931

通過時間 0ﾟ12'02''  722 12  0ﾟ22'34''  1354 11  0ﾟ33'08''  1988 9  0ﾟ43'42''  2622 8  0ﾟ54'36''  3276 9  1ﾟ05'31''  3931 9  1ﾟ05'31''  
磯部摩耶子 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ12'02'' ] [ 12 ] [ 0ﾟ10'32'' ] [ 8 ] [ 0ﾟ10'34'' ] [ 10 ] [ 0ﾟ10'34'' ] [ 5 ] [ 0ﾟ10'54'' ] [ 9 ] [ 0ﾟ10'55'' ] [ 9 ]

富岡南B 選手氏名 島田 涼馬 2 山田 和直 3 652 新井 駿佑 1 633 土筆 洋紀 3 658 石井 聖矢 1 671 干川  蓮 3 660 4006

通過時間 0ﾟ12'12''  732 13  0ﾟ23'04''  1384 14  0ﾟ33'37''  2017 13  0ﾟ44'35''  2675 11  0ﾟ55'46''  3346 11  1ﾟ06'46''  4006 11  1ﾟ06'46''  
磯部摩耶子 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ12'12'' ] [ 13 ] [ 0ﾟ10'52'' ] [ 11 ] [ 0ﾟ10'33'' ] [ 8 ] [ 0ﾟ10'58'' ] [ 9 ] [ 0ﾟ11'11'' ] [ 11 ] [ 0ﾟ11'00'' ] [ 10 ]

富岡A 選手氏名 鈴木　大翔 3 眞砂　　翔 3 600 浅香　裕哉 3 628 小嶋　淳仁 2 665 若月　嗣門 2 633 津金澤　　諒 2 651 3879

通過時間 0ﾟ11'42''  702 7  0ﾟ21'42''  1302 4  0ﾟ32'10''  1930 5  0ﾟ43'15''  2595 6  0ﾟ53'48''  3228 6  1ﾟ04'39''  3879 6  1ﾟ04'39''  
戸塚　幸廣 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'42'' ] [ 7 ] [ 0ﾟ10'00'' ] [ 5 ] [ 0ﾟ10'28'' ] [ 4 ] [ 0ﾟ11'05'' ] [ 10 ] [ 0ﾟ10'33'' ] [ 6 ] [ 0ﾟ10'51'' ] [ 8 ]

富岡B 選手氏名 小野澤　渓音 2 小野澤　博文 2 679 神戸　直輝 1 689 荻原　陸空 1 714 佐俣　庸平 1 693 高橋　佑輔 3 708 4246

通過時間 0ﾟ12'43''  763 16  0ﾟ24'02''  1442 16  0ﾟ35'31''  2131 16  0ﾟ47'25''  2845 16  0ﾟ58'58''  3538 15  1ﾟ10'46''  4246 15  1ﾟ10'46''  
島田　智哉 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ12'43'' ] [ 16 ] [ 0ﾟ11'19'' ] [ 15 ] [ 0ﾟ11'29'' ] [ 15 ] [ 0ﾟ11'54'' ] [ 14 ] [ 0ﾟ11'33'' ] [ 14 ] [ 0ﾟ11'48'' ] [ 13 ]

富岡北 選手氏名 飯野　圭人 3 浦野　直樹 3 681 新井　舜太 2 724 長谷川大起 2 746 白石　　怜 2 852 三浦　憂也 2 722 4417

通過時間 0ﾟ11'32''  692 5  0ﾟ22'53''  1373 13  0ﾟ34'57''  2097 15  0ﾟ47'23''  2843 15  1ﾟ01'35''  3695 17  1ﾟ13'37''  4417 17  1ﾟ13'37''  
黛　　紀行 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'32'' ] [ 5 ] [ 0ﾟ11'21'' ] [ 16 ] [ 0ﾟ12'04'' ] [ 16 ] [ 0ﾟ12'26'' ] [ 16 ] [ 0ﾟ14'12'' ] [ 17 ] [ 0ﾟ12'02'' ] [ 16 ]

妙義 選手氏名 相澤　興平 2 吉岡　奨悟 2 632 岩井　脩斗 3 633 髙橋　辰哉 3 637 岩井　凌斗 1 630 赤尾　玲音 2 718 3945

通過時間 0ﾟ11'35''  695 6  0ﾟ22'07''  1327 7  0ﾟ32'40''  1960 7  0ﾟ43'17''  2597 7  0ﾟ53'47''  3227 5  1ﾟ05'45''  3945 10  1ﾟ05'45''  
神戸　康寿 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'35'' ] [ 6 ] [ 0ﾟ10'32'' ] [ 8 ] [ 0ﾟ10'33'' ] [ 8 ] [ 0ﾟ10'37'' ] [ 6 ] [ 0ﾟ10'30'' ] [ 5 ] [ 0ﾟ11'58'' ] [ 15 ]

甘楽第一A 選手氏名 堀口　光星 2 坂本　湧生 3 557 横山　　蓮 2 599 山田　景翔 1 595 栗原　功輔 2 612 荻野　璃久 3 640 3655

通過時間 0ﾟ10'52''  652 1  0ﾟ20'09''  1209 1  0ﾟ30'08''  1808 1  0ﾟ40'03''  2403 1  0ﾟ50'15''  3015 2  1ﾟ00'55''  3655 2  1ﾟ00'55''  
島田　千鶴 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ10'52'' ] [ 1 ] [ 0ﾟ09'17'' ] 新 [ 1 ] [ 0ﾟ09'59'' ] [ 2 ] [ 0ﾟ09'55'' ] [ 2 ] [ 0ﾟ10'12'' ] [ 2 ] [ 0ﾟ10'40'' ] [ 7 ]

甘楽第一B 選手氏名 山本　大輔 2 加藤　大地 2 632 羽切　優七 2 665 川島　龍麿 3 639 堀口　　南 2 644 安藤駿之介 1 639 3928

通過時間 0ﾟ11'49''  709 11  0ﾟ22'21''  1341 9  0ﾟ33'26''  2006 11  0ﾟ44'05''  2645 10  0ﾟ54'49''  3289 10  1ﾟ05'28''  3928 8  1ﾟ05'28''  
島田　千鶴 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'49'' ] [ 11 ] [ 0ﾟ10'32'' ] [ 8 ] [ 0ﾟ11'05'' ] [ 13 ] [ 0ﾟ10'39'' ] [ 7 ] [ 0ﾟ10'44'' ] [ 8 ] [ 0ﾟ10'39'' ] [ 6 ]

甘楽第二A 選手氏名 山田 勝太 3 熊井戸 勇磨 3 657 柿田 竜馬 2 639 松井 大夢 2 686 福　大輝　 2 677 新井　聖　 3 710 4074

通過時間 0ﾟ11'45''  705 8  0ﾟ22'42''  1362 12  0ﾟ33'21''  2001 10  0ﾟ44'47''  2687 12  0ﾟ56'04''  3364 12  1ﾟ07'54''  4074 12  1ﾟ07'54''  
渡辺　 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'45'' ] [ 8 ] [ 0ﾟ10'57'' ] [ 12 ] [ 0ﾟ10'39'' ] [ 11 ] [ 0ﾟ11'26'' ] [ 13 ] [ 0ﾟ11'17'' ] [ 12 ] [ 0ﾟ11'50'' ] [ 14 ]

甘楽第二B 選手氏名 高橋 直行 3 田村 隼人 3 736 熊井戸 康平 3 728 髙橋　隼　 2 677 富岡 帝貴 1 705 児玉 大地 1 761 4389

通過時間 0ﾟ13'02''  782 17  0ﾟ25'18''  1518 17  0ﾟ37'26''  2246 17  0ﾟ48'43''  2923 17  1ﾟ00'28''  3628 16  1ﾟ13'09''  4389 16  1ﾟ13'09''  
渡辺　貴裕 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ13'02'' ] [ 17 ] [ 0ﾟ12'16'' ] [ 17 ] [ 0ﾟ12'08'' ] [ 17 ] [ 0ﾟ11'17'' ] [ 12 ] [ 0ﾟ11'45'' ] [ 15 ] [ 0ﾟ12'41'' ] [ 17 ]

下仁田A 選手氏名 青木大也　 3 阪本稔　　 3 602 工藤颯禎　 3 629 藤田直樹　 3 652 飯ヶ浜拓郎 3 668 森下竣　　 3 612 3868

通過時間 0ﾟ11'45''  705 9  0ﾟ21'47''  1307 5  0ﾟ32'16''  1936 6  0ﾟ43'08''  2588 5  0ﾟ54'16''  3256 7  1ﾟ04'28''  3868 5  1ﾟ04'28''  
齋藤　央貴 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'45'' ] [ 8 ] [ 0ﾟ10'02'' ] [ 6 ] [ 0ﾟ10'29'' ] [ 5 ] [ 0ﾟ10'52'' ] [ 8 ] [ 0ﾟ11'08'' ] [ 10 ] [ 0ﾟ10'12'' ] [ 4 ]

下仁田B 選手氏名 黒澤玲　　 1 岩崎久徳　 3 677 蟻坂崇仁　 2 657 小井土恵一 3 738 塚原悠雅　 2 680 小泉省悟　 2 705 4212

通過時間 0ﾟ12'35''  755 15  0ﾟ23'52''  1432 15  0ﾟ34'49''  2089 14  0ﾟ47'07''  2827 14  0ﾟ58'27''  3507 13  1ﾟ10'12''  4212 14  1ﾟ10'12''  
齋藤　央貴 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ12'35'' ] [ 15 ] [ 0ﾟ11'17'' ] [ 14 ] [ 0ﾟ10'57'' ] [ 12 ] [ 0ﾟ12'18'' ] [ 15 ] [ 0ﾟ11'20'' ] [ 13 ] [ 0ﾟ11'45'' ] [ 12 ]

南牧 選手氏名 石井　一冴 1 松谷　昇樹 1 659 青木　椋央 2 666 工藤　大輝 2 766 浅川　学　 2 728 市川　貴大 2 668 4177

通過時間 0ﾟ11'30''  690 4  0ﾟ22'29''  1349 10  0ﾟ33'35''  2015 12  0ﾟ46'21''  2781 13  0ﾟ58'29''  3509 14  1ﾟ09'37''  4177 13  1ﾟ09'37''  
高倉　宏幸 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'30'' ] [ 4 ] [ 0ﾟ10'59'' ] [ 13 ] [ 0ﾟ11'06'' ] [ 14 ] [ 0ﾟ12'46'' ] [ 17 ] [ 0ﾟ12'08'' ] [ 16 ] [ 0ﾟ11'08'' ] [ 11 ]
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所属  １  区  ２  区  ３  区  ４  区  ５  区 トータル
監督 2.92km 学年 順位 2.05km 学年 順位 2.05km 学年 順位 2.05km 学年 順位 2.92km 学年 順位 11.99km

富岡西A 選手氏名 吉田葉南　 2 古舘茉夢　 3 456 勅使河原優夏 3 482 林　　亜美 2 471 臼田涼香　 3 666 2719
通過時間 0ﾟ10'44''  644 1  0ﾟ18'20''  1100 1  0ﾟ26'22''  1582 1  0ﾟ34'13''  2053 1  0ﾟ45'19''  2719 1  0ﾟ45'19''  

佐俣　樹範 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ10'44'' ] [ 1 ] [ 0ﾟ07'36'' ] [ 1 ] [ 0ﾟ08'02'' ] [ 2 ] [ 0ﾟ07'51'' ] [ 1 ] [ 0ﾟ11'06'' ] [ 1 ]

富岡西B 選手氏名 上原妃蘭莉 1 松本京華　 2 481 小林紗希　 2 514 佐藤　　愛 3 600 村田こころ 1 713 2996
通過時間 0ﾟ11'28''  688 6  0ﾟ19'29''  1169 4  0ﾟ28'03''  1683 5  0ﾟ38'03''  2283 6  0ﾟ49'56''  2996 7  0ﾟ49'56''  

佐俣　樹範 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'28'' ] [ 6 ] [ 0ﾟ08'01'' ] [ 3 ] [ 0ﾟ08'34'' ] [ 6 ] [ 0ﾟ10'00'' ] [ 13 ] [ 0ﾟ11'53'' ] [ 5 ]

富岡東A 選手氏名 今井香花　 2 新野　恵　 2 490 伊藤優花　 1 486 石井　花奈 1 497 鈴木佳奈美 2 704 2864
通過時間 0ﾟ11'27''  687 5  0ﾟ19'37''  1177 5  0ﾟ27'43''  1663 4  0ﾟ36'00''  2160 4  0ﾟ47'44''  2864 4  0ﾟ47'44''  

浅香　勝利 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'27'' ] [ 5 ] [ 0ﾟ08'10'' ] [ 5 ] [ 0ﾟ08'06'' ] [ 3 ] [ 0ﾟ08'17'' ] [ 3 ] [ 0ﾟ11'44'' ] [ 4 ]

富岡東B 選手氏名 髙木 遥　 2 渡邊美礼　 1 539 根岸ゆきの 3 520 山口莉奈　 2 537 山下来望　 2 757 3101
通過時間 0ﾟ12'28''  748 11  0ﾟ21'27''  1287 11  0ﾟ30'07''  1807 10  0ﾟ39'04''  2344 10  0ﾟ51'41''  3101 10  0ﾟ51'41''  

浅香　勝利 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ12'28'' ] [ 11 ] [ 0ﾟ08'59'' ] [ 10 ] [ 0ﾟ08'40'' ] [ 8 ] [ 0ﾟ08'57'' ] [ 8 ] [ 0ﾟ12'37'' ] [ 9 ]

富岡南A 選手氏名 佐藤 夏南 3 吉本 圭希 2 460 吉本 圭花 2 479 小林 紅羽 2 483 下山 理子 3 731 2821
通過時間 0ﾟ11'08''  668 3  0ﾟ18'48''  1128 3  0ﾟ26'47''  1607 2  0ﾟ34'50''  2090 2  0ﾟ47'01''  2821 2  0ﾟ47'01''  

磯部摩耶子 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'08'' ] [ 3 ] [ 0ﾟ07'40'' ] [ 2 ] [ 0ﾟ07'59'' ] [ 1 ] [ 0ﾟ08'03'' ] [ 2 ] [ 0ﾟ12'11'' ] [ 7 ]

富岡南B 選手氏名 袈裟丸 栞 1 山口 遥花 1 528 田中 真緒 1 505 富田 茉梨亜 2 531 新井 冴香 2 724 2991
通過時間 0ﾟ11'43''  703 8  0ﾟ20'31''  1231 8  0ﾟ28'56''  1736 7  0ﾟ37'47''  2267 5  0ﾟ49'51''  2991 6  0ﾟ49'51''  

磯部摩耶子 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'43'' ] [ 8 ] [ 0ﾟ08'48'' ] [ 9 ] [ 0ﾟ08'25'' ] [ 4 ] [ 0ﾟ08'51'' ] [ 7 ] [ 0ﾟ12'04'' ] [ 6 ]

富岡A 選手氏名 矢野　りりか 2 今井　美優 2 505 矢野間　陽里 2 544 武藤　美優 3 563 新井　ねね 2 690 2980
通過時間 0ﾟ11'18''  678 4  0ﾟ19'43''  1183 6  0ﾟ28'47''  1727 6  0ﾟ38'10''  2290 8  0ﾟ49'40''  2980 5  0ﾟ49'40''  

戸塚　幸廣 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'18'' ] [ 4 ] [ 0ﾟ08'25'' ] [ 6 ] [ 0ﾟ09'04'' ] [ 9 ] [ 0ﾟ09'23'' ] [ 12 ] [ 0ﾟ11'30'' ] [ 2 ]

富岡B 選手氏名 渡辺　紗矢 1 神宮　梨乃 1 524 荻原　涼香 1 554 荻原　風香 1 553 内山　未稀 1 768 3156
通過時間 0ﾟ12'37''  757 12  0ﾟ21'21''  1281 10  0ﾟ30'35''  1835 11  0ﾟ39'48''  2388 11  0ﾟ52'36''  3156 11  0ﾟ52'36''  

小島　優 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ12'37'' ] [ 12 ] [ 0ﾟ08'44'' ] [ 8 ] [ 0ﾟ09'14'' ] [ 11 ] [ 0ﾟ09'13'' ] [ 11 ] [ 0ﾟ12'48'' ] [ 11 ]

富岡北 選手氏名 湯本　夏帆 2 山内　星奈 3 544 八木　咲耶 3 605 畑野　あすか 3 544 吉井　叶歩 1 775 3225
通過時間 0ﾟ12'37''  757 13  0ﾟ21'41''  1301 13  0ﾟ31'46''  1906 13  0ﾟ40'50''  2450 13  0ﾟ53'45''  3225 13  0ﾟ53'45''  

松島亜莉沙 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ12'37'' ] [ 12 ] [ 0ﾟ09'04'' ] [ 11 ] [ 0ﾟ10'05'' ] [ 13 ] [ 0ﾟ09'04'' ] [ 10 ] [ 0ﾟ12'55'' ] [ 12 ]

妙義 選手氏名 神宮　聖乃 2 新本　愛和 2 624 平良　那奈 2 639 本田ひなた 1 600 広木　乃愛 1 799 3449
通過時間 0ﾟ13'07''  787 14  0ﾟ23'31''  1411 14  0ﾟ34'10''  2050 14  0ﾟ44'10''  2650 14  0ﾟ57'29''  3449 14  0ﾟ57'29''  

神戸　康寿 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ13'07'' ] [ 14 ] [ 0ﾟ10'24'' ] [ 14 ] [ 0ﾟ10'39'' ] [ 14 ] [ 0ﾟ10'00'' ] [ 13 ] [ 0ﾟ13'19'' ] [ 14 ]

甘楽第一A 選手氏名 峯岸　咲希 1 浦辺　晴佳 2 484 佐藤　玲奈 1 515 高田　葉音 1 498 森田　瑞希 3 699 2840
通過時間 0ﾟ10'44''  644 2  0ﾟ18'48''  1128 2  0ﾟ27'23''  1643 3  0ﾟ35'41''  2141 3  0ﾟ47'20''  2840 3  0ﾟ47'20''  

島田　千鶴 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ10'44'' ] [ 1 ] [ 0ﾟ08'04'' ] [ 4 ] [ 0ﾟ08'35'' ] [ 7 ] [ 0ﾟ08'18'' ] [ 4 ] [ 0ﾟ11'39'' ] [ 3 ]

甘楽第一B 選手氏名 中條　　楓 2 三木　菜摘 3 512 三木　杏華 1 553 黒澤　柚菜 2 524 中里　彩水 2 736 3021
通過時間 0ﾟ11'36''  696 7  0ﾟ20'08''  1208 7  0ﾟ29'21''  1761 8  0ﾟ38'05''  2285 7  0ﾟ50'21''  3021 8  0ﾟ50'21''  

島田　千鶴 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'36'' ] [ 7 ] [ 0ﾟ08'32'' ] [ 7 ] [ 0ﾟ09'13'' ] [ 10 ] [ 0ﾟ08'44'' ] [ 5 ] [ 0ﾟ12'16'' ] [ 8 ]

甘楽第二 選手氏名 宮本 夏歩 2 小林 夏実 3 553 武井　楓　 3 508 浅香 桃音 2 528 堀口　美羽 2 759 3059
通過時間 0ﾟ11'51''  711 9  0ﾟ21'04''  1264 9  0ﾟ29'32''  1772 9  0ﾟ38'20''  2300 9  0ﾟ50'59''  3059 9  0ﾟ50'59''  

渡辺　貴裕 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'51'' ] [ 9 ] [ 0ﾟ09'13'' ] [ 12 ] [ 0ﾟ08'28'' ] [ 5 ] [ 0ﾟ08'48'' ] [ 6 ] [ 0ﾟ12'39'' ] [ 10 ]

下仁田 選手氏名 青木光汐　 1 村木衣織　 2 565 岩井紗里花 2 563 須賀千晴　 2 537 近藤南月　 2 798 3197
通過時間 0ﾟ12'14''  734 10  0ﾟ21'39''  1299 12  0ﾟ31'02''  1862 12  0ﾟ39'59''  2399 12  0ﾟ53'17''  3197 12  0ﾟ53'17''  

金古　尚子 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ12'14'' ] [ 10 ] [ 0ﾟ09'25'' ] [ 13 ] [ 0ﾟ09'23'' ] [ 12 ] [ 0ﾟ08'57'' ] [ 8 ] [ 0ﾟ13'18'' ] [ 13 ]
選手氏名 0
通過時間

区間時間

選手氏名 0
通過時間

区間時間

4

10

1

順位

7

ナンバー
カード

3

4

1

2

TOTAL  11.99km

平成２７年１０月１５日

平成27年度・郡市駅伝競走大会（女子） チーム数 14

11 3

5 2
6 6
7 5
8 11
9 13
10 14

14 12
15

16

12 8
13 9


